
MD Transportation Symposium Tour | SHA District 4, Balto. Co. DPW&T & MDTA

 July 31 | 5:00 - 7:00 pm | Big Truck Farm Brewery

 Agenda 

5:00 pm 

5:20 pm 

5:30 pm 

6:15 pm 

6:50 pm 

7:00 pm 

Guest Check-In / Hors d’oeuvres & Refreshments Served 
Registration Open 

Welcome Remarks /  Introduction: SHA District 4 
Michael Sakata, President & CEO, MTBMA 
TBD, MTBMA Board Member 

Agency Presentations + Q & A 
TBD 

Networking 

Closing Remarks 
TBD, MTBMA Board Member 

Event Adjourns 


	MD Transportation Symposium Tour | SHA Districts 1&2 + MD Transportation Authority
	Agenda



