

## MD Transportation Symposium Tour | SHA District 4, Balto. Co. DPW&T & MDTA

July 31 | 5:00 - 7:00 pm | Big Truck Farm Brewery

Agenda

5:00 pm	Guest Check-In / Hors d'oeuvres & Refreshments Served Registration Open
5:20 pm	Welcome Remarks / Introduction: SHA District 4 Michael Sakata, President & CEO, MTBMA TBD, MTBMA Board Member
5:30 pm	Agency Presentations + Q & A TBD
6:15 pm	Networking
6:50 pm	<b>Closing Remarks</b> TBD, MTBMA Board Member
7:00 pm	Event Adjourns